L 11000057523

(Re	equestor's Name)	 -			
(Address)					
(Ac	ldress)				
(, , ,	141000)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone #))			
_		_			
☐ PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL			
(BL	usiness Entity Name)				
(3.	······································				
(Do	ocument Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status			
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:				





700258279017

03/31/14--01012--015 **25.00

14 MAR 31 PM L: 30
SECRETARY OF STATE

T DOWN AREAL 2014

COVER LETTER

Divisior	of Corporations					
SUBJECT: IM	PORTADORA Y DISTRIBUIDORA	A DE ALIMEN	NTOS IMDIA, LLC			
<u></u>	(Name of Limited I	Liability Company	у)			
The enclosed Art	icles of Dissolution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.				
Please return all	correspondence concerning this matter to the	following:				
	YAMI MARTORY					
(Name of Person)						
(Name of Person)						
JORGE E. BLANCO, P.A						
(Firm/Company)						
1401 PONCE DE LEON BOULEVARD, SUITE 202						
(Address)						
	CORAL GABLES, FLORIDA 33134					
(City/State and Zip Code)						
For further inform	nation concerning this matter, please call:					
YAMI MARTORY		305 at (444-0044			
	(Name of Person)	(Area Co	de & Daytime Telephone Number)			
Enclosed is a check	k for the following amount:					
✓ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		\$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)				

MAILING ADDRESS:

TO:

Registration Section

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

400

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liability company is IMPORTADORA Y DISTRIBUIDORA DE ALIMENTOS IMDIA, LLC					
2.	The Articles of Organization were filed on 05-16-2	011	and assigned	l		
	document number L11000057523	-				
3.	The delayed effective date the dissolution if not effective date cannot be prior to or more	ctive on the date of filing: e than 90 days later than date d	3/20/2014 ocument is recei	ved for fi	ling)	
4.	A description of occurrence that resulted in the limite 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (copy 605.0707 on back c	ed liability company's dis	ssolution purs	uant to	sectio	n
	The company has not enganged in business	since its organization	n.		1	energy and
	It owns no assets and owes no liabilities.			AHASS AHASS	MR 3	i i
				Eight Toping	PM	
				STATA Lorio	_i ::3	-
5.	If there are no members, enter the name and address activities and affairs:	of the person appointed to	o wind up the	compa	ny's	
			· - ·			
6. lis	Signature of an authorized person or if there are no nated above to wind up the company's activities and aff	nembers, the signature of airs:	the person ap	pointed	and	
	Jul Or ege	Miguel A. Ortega G				
d Signature		Printed Name				

FILING FEE: \$25.00